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Q8d. [The Supreme Court overturning Roe versus Wade, the 1973 Supreme Court decision that affirmed a constitutional right to abortion] How much do
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Q8d. [The Supreme Court overturning Roe versus Wade, the 1973 Supreme Court decision that affirmed a constitutional right to abortion] How much do
you favor or oppose each of the following

All
Americans Religious Affiliation Religious Affiliation
White White
All evangelical mainline Black White Hispanic Unaffiliate White Christian Other
Americans Protestant Protestant Protestant Catholic Catholic d Christian of Color religion
A B C D E F G H I J
Unweighted Sample Size 5,461 808 899 373 844 343 1,274 2,670 1,130 342
Strongly favor
Column % 16% 31% 11% 13% 18% 15% 12% 20% 15% 14%
CDEFG CDG C i)
Favor
Column % 20% 21% 25% 22% 21% 23% 14% 23% 22% 15%
G G G G G ] ]
Oppose
Column % 22% 22% 24% 26% 23% 33% 15% 23% 28% 24%
G G G G BCDEG H
Strongly oppose
Column % 39% 24% 38% 37% 37% 25% 59% 32% 31% 46%
BF BF BF BCDEF HI
Skipped
Column % 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 4% 1% 1% 3% 1%

BCEG HJ

Weight Variable = weight, Confidence Level = 95%
Significant difference within groups: BCDEFGHIJ
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Q11a. Do you think abortion should be legal or illegal?

All
Americans
White

All evangelical
Americans Protestant
A B

Unweighted Sample Size 2,735 418
Legal in all cases
Column % 28% 7%
Legal in most cases
Column % 36% 23%
Illegal in most cases
Column % 26% 45%
CDEFG
Illegal in all cases
Column % 9% 24%
CDEFG
Skipped
Column % 2% 1%

Weight Variable = weight, Confidence Level = 95%
Significant difference within groups: BCDEFGHIJ

Religious Affiliation

White
mainline Black White
Protestant Protestant Catholic
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455 179 419
26% 28% 21%
BF BF B
449, 45% 38%
BG BG B
24% 21% 33%
G G CDG
4% 5% 8%
G CG
1% 1% 1%

Hispanic
Catholic
F

163

16%
B

41%

31%
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Unaffiliate
d

G
617

50%
BCDEF

35%
B
11%

2%

1%

Generated on May 3, 2022

Religious Affiliation

White Christian Other
Christian of Color religion
H I
1,356 571 171
17% 22% 41%
H HI
34% 39% 39%
H
35% 27% 17%
N J
12% 11% 2%
J J
1% 1% 1%
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Q11b. If the Supreme Court overturns Roe versus Wade, the 1973 Supreme Court decision that affirmed a constitutional right to abortion, to the best of
your knowledge would that decision make abortion illegal in your state, would it still be legal, or are you not sure?

All
Americans Religious Affiliation Religious Affiliation
White White
All evangelical mainline Black White Hispanic Unaffiliate White Christian Other
Americans Protestant Protestant Protestant Catholic Catholic d Christian of Color religion
A B C D E F G H I J
Unweighted Sample Size 2,726 390 444 194 425 180 657 1,314 559 171
Still legal
Column % 23% 14% 19% 15% 27% 25% 30% 20% 21% 29%
BCD BD BCD HI
Make abortion illegal
Column % 28% 35% 26% 33% 26% 19% 27% 29% 27% 25%
CEFG F CF F F
Not sure
Column % 48% 51% 55% 50% 47% 56% 43% 51% 51% 46%
G EG EG
Skipped
Column % 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0%
H

Weight Variable = weight, Confidence Level = 95%
Significant difference within groups: BCDEFGHI
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